
Hostel Fees Structure 

A. Annual Hostel fees (To be deposited in the respective department's account through OBC Bank 

Challan) 

1. Hostel Room Rent  @ 350/month                               Rs. 4200 

2. Electric Charges  @ 150/month                                Rs. 1800 

3. Hostel Admission Fee                                               Rs.  100 

                                                                                         Total  Rs. 6100 

B.   

(i) Annual Fee for Maintenance & Development 

[To be deposited in the Oriental Bank of Commerce (Account No. 52342151006405)] 

1. Hostel Development Fund                                        Rs. 1500 

2. Common Room                                                         Rs.   100 

3. Identity Card                                                              Rs.  50 

4. Utensils                                                                      Rs.   200 

5. Furniture                                                                    Rs.   100 

6. Sanitation                                                                  Rs.   100 

7. Tube light (Replacement) & Fan Repairing               Rs.   200 

8. Telephone & Internet Maintenance                          Rs.   200 

 

Total  Rs. 2450 

(ii)Hostel Caution Money for newly admitted students (boys & Girls) 

( Refundable)        Rs. 1000 

                                                                                   Total  Rs. 3450 

 

C.  Mess Charge (For 10 months)* 

1. Mess       @2100/month                           Rs. 21000 

2. Generator     @300/month                          Rs.  3000 

3. Ward boy /Security guard  @250/month                            Rs.  2500 

4. Water Charges (Maintenance of Aqua guard, Water  

Cooler, Cleaning Of Water Tank etc.)    @100/month         Rs.   1000 

 

                                                                     Total  Rs. 27500 

 

GRAND TOTAL (A+B+C):       Rs. 36050.00 

   For newly admitted students  Rs. 37050.00 

  

*Account number and banks in which fee is to be deposited 

Girls Hostel 

I Year Students: To be deposited in Oriental Bank of Commerce- Account number:    52342011006293 

II, III & IV Year Students: To be deposited in Oriental Bank of Commerce- Account number:    52342010009120 

 

Boys hostel 

I Year Students: To be deposited in Oriental Bank of Commerce- Account number:    52342010003070 

II Year Students: To be deposited in Oriental Bank of Commerce- Account number:   52342010005760 

I Year Students: To be deposited in Oriental Bank of Commerce- Account number:    52342041000339 

 


